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Mod-Lines
Tailor-made decor 
to live open-air 

LIVING 
SERIES

MOD-LINES WITH LED LIGHTS



IT Il complemento d’arredo Mod-Lines, installabile 
a soffitto o a parete, permette di configurare a 
piacimento ripiani in vetro, cassetti e moduli a giorno, 
personalizzabile nei colori e con LED. Drapes è la 
collezione di tende ornamentali dallo stile sartoriale 
realizzate con un tessuto morbido ed elegante in diversi 
colori.

EN The furniture accessory Mod-Lines, wall or ceiling 
mountable, allows you to configure glass shelves, 
drawers and open modules to your liking, being also 
customisable in colours and LED lights. Drapes is the 
collection of tailoring ornamental curtains made of soft 
and elegant fabrics, available in different colours.

DE Der Einrichtungsgegenstand Mod-Lines, der an 
der Decke oder an der Wand befestigt werden kann, 
ermöglicht es, Regale, Schubladen und offenen Module 
nach Belieben einzubauen. Er ist in Farben und mit LED-
Leuchten personalisierbar. Drapes ist die Kollektion von 
Ziergardinen aus weichen, eleganten Stoffen, die 
in verschiedenen Farben erhältlich sind. 

MOD-LINES FURNITURE 
ACCESSORY

WALL OR CEILING MOUNTABLE CUSTOMIZED CONFIGURATION



FR Le complément d’ameublement Mod-Lines, qui 
peut être installé au mur ou au plafond, permet de 
configurer à volonté les étagères en verre, tiroirs et 
modules ouverts, et il peut être personnalisé en couleur 
et lumières LED. Drapes est la collection de rideaux 
ornementaux de couture, réalisés avec des tissus 
souples et élégants disponibles en différentes couleurs.

ES El accesorio de decoración Mod-Lines, montado 
en el techo o en la pared, permite configurar a voluntad 
estantes de cristal, cajones y módulos abiertos, 
personalizables en color y con LED. Drapes es 
la colección de cortinas ornamentales de estilo sastre 
confeccionadas con un tejido suave y elegante 
en diferentes colores.

ORNAMENTAL
DRAPES

Drapes
Tailoring inspiration 
for refined outdoors

MOD-LINES
DRAPES

TAILOR-MADE STYLED CURTAINS
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IT

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
 · Mod-Lines:  

- Sistema a giorno modulabile in alluminio  
- Moduli configurabili con accessori quali 
ripiani in alluminio o vetro, ripiani con LED, 
cassetti e moduli a giorno  
- Dimensioni: L moduli da 60, 80 o 100 cm, 
H max 280 cm  
- Fissaggio a soffitto o a parete

 · Drapes:  
- Tende morbide scorrevoli con funzione 
estetica per arricchire il design del prodotto  
- Dimensioni: L max 700 cm, H max 280 cm  
- Confezionamento del tessuto a filo o in 
appoggio a pavimento (~5 cm)  
- Drappo singolo o doppio  
- Installazione a soffitto

EN

TECHNICAL FEATURES
 · Mod-Lines: 

- Modular open shelving system made 
of aluminium 
- Modules can be customized with 
accessories such as shelves made of  
aluminium or glas, shelves with LEDs, 
drawers and open units 
- Dimensions: L modules of 60, 80 or  100 cm, 
H max 280 cm 
- Wall or ceiling fixing

 · Drapes: 
- Soft sliding curtains with an aesthetic  
function to enhance product design 
- Dimensions: L max 700 cm, H max 280 cm 
- Confectioning of the fabric either flush or 
on the floor (~5 cm) 
- Single or double drape 
- Ceiling mounting 

LIVING 
SERIES

Living
Series

GLASS FINISHES

Clear Glass

BASIC COLOURS

RAL TO CHOOSE

TIGER COATING COLOURS CLASS 2

COLOURS

La riproduzione dei colori è indicativa.
The reproduction of colors is approximate.
Die Reproduktion der Farben ist indikativ.
La reproduction des couleurs est fournie à titre indicatif.
La reproducción de los colores es aproximada.

Smoked Glass



DE

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN
 · Mod-Lines:  

- Modulares offenes Regalsystem aus 
Aluminium  
- Mit Zubehöre bzw. Regalen aus  Aluminium 
oder Glas, Regalen mit LEDs, Schubladen und 
offenen Elemente gestaltbaren Einheiten  
- Abmessungen: L Einheiten von 60, 80 oder 
100 cm, H max 280 cm  
- Wand- oder Deckenbefestigung

 · Drapes:  
- Weiche Schiebevorhänge mit einer 
ästhetischen Funktion zur Aufwertung 
des Produktdesigns  
- Abmessungen: L max 700 cm, H max 280 cm 
- Anfertigung des Gewebes bodenbündig 
oder aufliegend auf dem Boden (~5 cm)  
- Einzel- oder Doppel-Gardine  
- Deckenmontage

FR

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
 · Mod-Lines:  

- Sistème ouvert modulable en aluminium  
- Modules configurables avec accessoires 
tels que étagères an aluminium ou en verre, 
étagères avec LED, tiroirs et modules ouverts  
- Dimensions: L modules de 60, 80 ou 100 cm, 
H max 280 cm  
- Fixation au plafond ou murale

 · Drapes:  
- Rideaux doux coulissants avec fonction 
décorative pour rehausser le design du produit  
- Dimensions: L max 700 cm, H max 280 cm  
- Confection du tissu à fil sol ou à l’appui (~5 cm)  
- Drap simple ou double  
- Installation au plafond

ES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
 · Mod-Lines:  

- Sistema modular abierto de aluminio  
- Módulos configurables con accesorios como 
estantes de aluminio o cristal, estantes con 
LED, cajones y módulos abiertos  
- Dimensiones: Módulos L 60, 80 o 100 cm, 
H máx 280 cm  
- Montaje en techo o pared

 · Drapes  
- Suaves cortinas correderas con una 
función estética para enriquecer el diseño 
del producto  
- Dimensiones: L máx 700 cm, H máx 280 cm  
- Tejido enrasado o apoyado en el suelo (~5 cm)  
- Cortinas simples o dobles  
- Instalación en el techo
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